

The table below has been submitted to the tax office in the annex of the temporary tax return and has not been prepared according to the capital market legislation.

İZMİR DEMİR ÇELİK SANAYİ AŞ		
DETAIL INCOME STATEMENT (TPL)		
30.06.2026		
A- GROSS SALES		30.250.781.539,72
1- Domestic Sales	18.868.809.909,24	
2- Export Sales	11.381.971.630,48	
3- Other Income	0,00	
B- SALES DISCOUNTS (-)		(22.469.240,62)
1- Sales Returns (-)	(19.313.392,02)	
2- Sales Discounts (-)	0,00	
3- Other Discounts (-)	(3.155.848,60)	
C- NET SALES		30.228.312.299,10
D- COST OF SALES (-)		(28.709.034.968,76)
1- Cost of Goods Sold (Product) (-)	(28.708.343.956,73)	
2- Cost of Goods Sold (Trade) (-)	(691.012,03)	
3- Cost of Services Sold (-)	0,00	
4- Cost of Sales (Other) (-)	0,00	
GROSS SALES INCOME OR LOSS		1.519.277.330,34
E- OPERATING EXPENSES (-)		(952.571.560,32)
1- Research and Development Expenses (-)	0,00	
2- Marketing, Selling and Distribution Expenses (-)	(488.565.816,81)	
3- General Administrative Expenses (-)	(464.005.743,51)	
OPERATING PROFIT OR LOSS		566.705.770,02
F- OTHER INCOME AND PROFITS		2.822.871.356,06
1- Dividends from Associates	0,00	
2- Dividends from Subsidiaries	0,00	
3- Interest Income	199.013.948,48	
4- Commission Income	0,00	
5- Provisions No Longer Required	0,00	
6 Profit on Sale of Marketables	1.422.391.588,50	
7- Profit From Foreign Currency	1.024.113.548,07	
8- Rediscount Interest Gains	0,00	
9- Inflation Adjustment Profits	0,00	
10- Other Operational Incomes	177.352.271,01	
G- OTHER EXPENSES AND LOSSES		(3.131.304.127,92)
1- Commission Expenses (-)	0,00	
2- Provisions (-)	0,00	
3- Loss on Sale of Marketable Securities (-)	0,00	
4- Exchange Rates Losses (-)	(3.115.127.944,16)	
5- Rediscount Interest Expense (-)	0,00	
6- Inflation Adjustment Losses (-)	0,00	
7- Other Ordinary Expenses and Losses (-)	(16.176.183,76)	
H-FINANCIAL EXPENSES (-)		(1.199.958.568,55)
1- Financial Expenses (Short Term) (-)	(1.021.167.211,24)	
2- Financial Expenses (Long Term) (-)	(178.791.357,31)	
ORDINARY PROFIT OR LOSS		(941.685.570,39)
I- EXTRA ORDINARY INCOME AND PROFIT		190.733.117,68
1- Prior Period Revenues and Profit	0,00	
2- Other Extra Ordinary Revenues and Profit	190.733.117,68	
J- EXTRA ORDINARY EXPENSES AND LOSSES		(66.896.189,40)
1- Idle Capacity Expenses Losses (-)	0,00	
2- Prior Period Expenses Losses (-)	0,00	
3- Other Extra Ordinary Expenses and Losses (-)	(66.896.189,40)	
INCOME OR LOSS FOR THE PERIOD		(817.848.642,11)
K- PROVISION/TAXES STATUTORY OBLIGATION (-)		0,00
NET PERIOD PROFIT OR LOSS	0,00	(817.848.642,11)